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1. Admin Group M 160-Administrative Tech 1 53,242 74,539 63,180 473 0 0 N/A 0 0 9,993 6,350

2. Planning Group K 167-Assist Regional Planner 1 64,422 90,191 69,102 1,273 0 0 N/A 0 0 10,564 6,667

3. Planning Group B 106-Dep Director of Planning 1 163,986 229,582 165,675 0 0 26,839 N/A 0 0 30,635 8,647

4. Planning Group H 108-Associate Habitat Pln 1 85,746 120,045 84,732 0 5,355 0 N/A 0 0 13,814 11,320

5. Human Resources Group E 123-Mgr Admin Services 1 116,212 162,697 20,771 0 0 1,862 N/A 0 0 3,610 1,922

6. Planner Group H 163-Associate Regional Pln 1 85,746 120,045 72,132 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 11,208 23,132

7. Accounting Group F 111-Senior Accountant 1 104,696 146,574 99,682 0 5,876 19,531 N/A 0 0 20,829 29,138

8. Admin Group M 112-Administrative Tech 1 53,242 74,539 64,572 99 700 0 N/A 0 0 10,101 8,219

9. Planning Group F 152-Senior Regional Planner 1 104,696 146,574 96,274 0 0 19,475 N/A 0 0 19,089 0

10. Planning Group E 114-Communications Manager 1 116,212 162,697 144,679 0 8,354 19,817 N/A 0 0 25,710 0

11. Finance Group A 115-Dep Exec Dir/CFO 1 214,670 250,509 186,504 0 31,185 27,835 N/A 0 0 42,889 38,380

12. Admin Group I 132-Office Administrator 1 77,951 109,132 84,677 71 1,715 0 N/A 0 0 13,895 27,227

13. Planning Group K 179-Assist Regional Planner 1 64,422 90,191 59,197 741 0 0 N/A 0 0 9,109 6,088

14. Admin Group M 176-Administrative Tech 1 53,242 74,539 65,196 316 0 0 N/A 0 0 9,840 6,709

15. Planning Group K 180-Assist Program Specialist 1 64,422 90,191 42,532 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 6,506 8,068

16. Planning Group F 120-Senior Regional Planner 1 104,696 146,574 142,883 0 10,149 18,219 N/A 0 0 27,291 3,396

17. Planning Group F 171-Senior Regional Planner 1 104,696 146,574 96,140 0 0 19,485 N/A 0 0 19,208 22,018

18. Planning Group K 151-Assist Program Specialist 1 64,422 90,191 50,500 264 0 0 N/A 0 0 7,798 10,814

19. Planning Group E 122-Habitat Conserv Mgr 1 116,212 162,697 143,015 0 7,320 19,965 N/A 0 0 27,500 9,530

20. Planning Group H 173-Communication Journalist 1 85,746 120,045 80,315 286 0 0 N/A 0 0 12,401 12,799

21. Contract 139-Executive Director 1 0 0 236,576 0 43,357 43,302 N/A 0 0 48,504 7,297

22. Planning Group B 144-Dep Director of PPD 1 163,986 229,582 151,352 0 9,772 26,514 N/A 0 0 29,664 4,175

23. Finance Group E 124-Manager of Finance 1 116,212 162,697 127,679 0 16,628 19,935 N/A 0 0 28,441 28,725

24. Accounting Group M 170-Accounting Assistant II 1 53,242 74,538 51,857 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 9,022 22,508

25. Info Tech Group E 126-IT Manager 1 116,212 162,697 151,522 0 7,458 19,910 N/A 0 0 26,809 732

26. Accounting Group K 159-Junior Accountant 1 64,422 90,191 79,038 504 1,885 0 N/A 0 0 12,358 10,727

27. Planning Group K 166-Programming Analyst 1 64,422 90,191 23,097 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 3,555 3,396

28. Admin Group M 174-Administrative Tech 1 53,242 74,539 51,016 1,463 0 0 N/A 0 0 8,325 8,360

29. Planning Group K 178-Assist Regional Planner 1 64,422 90,191 62,455 1,467 0 0 N/A 0 0 9734.92 9187.04

30. Planning Group K 181-Assist Regional Planner 1 64,422 90,191 14,808 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 2221.17 2337.56

31. Planning Group F 153-Senior Regional Planner 1 104,696 146,574 99,948 0 2,614 19,390 N/A 0 0 18,200 0

32. Finance Group M 177-Administrative Tech 1 53,242 74,539 51,642 101 0 0 N/A 0 0 7,925 16,184

33. Accounting Group O 175-Accounting Assistant I 1 44,700 62,580 49,115 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 7,385 7,985

34.

35. Board Member City of Stockton 1 0 0 0 0 0 900 N/A 0 0 0 0

36. Board Member San Joaquin County 1 0 0 0 0 0 800 N/A 0 0 0 0

37. Board Member City of Lodi 1 0 0 0 0 0 900 N/A 0 0 0 0

38. Board Member City of Manteca 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 N/A 0 0 0 0

39. Board Member San Joaquin County 1 0 0 0 0 0 900 N/A 0 0 0 0

40. Board Member City of Manteca 1 0 0 0 0 0 800 N/A 0 0 0 0

41. Board Member San Joaquin County 1 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 N/A 0 0 0 0

42. Board Member City of Stockton 1 0 0 0 0 0 400 N/A 0 0 0 0

43. Board Member City of Tracy 1 0 0 0 0 0 700 N/A 0 0 0 0
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